120 volts 60Hz 140 watts

Self regulating warmers to m

prevent overheating ®
Warranty 2 yeiarls parts and co M M E Rc IAL
1 year labor
Step Up Double Coffee Warmer

WCW20R

037954
WCW20R Unit
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Part#
037950

037949
037945
037944
037948
037938
037941
037946
037947
037957
037956
012409
013731
037955
037941
037942

Description
Strain Relief

Cord

Lock Washer

Hex Nut

Rocker Switch (2 required)
Bracket (2 required)

Screw (2 required per bracket)
Spring Washer (2 required per bracket)
Washer ( required per bracket)
Double Blue Lead Assembly
Brown Lead Assembly
Crimp Connector (2 required)
Wire Ties (3 required)

Bottom Plate
Screw (7 required)

Foot (4 required)





